
 

UCWDC Worlds 2025 - 2026

Division: Jack & Jill CTST Novice Finals

Place Competitor Toby
Munroe

Rachel
Champion

Antoinette
Santoro

Maryann
Harvey

Richard
Mcmurrich

Lee
Harpe

David
Appel

Sloane
Hansen

Craig
Johnson BIB Marks

Sorted

1
JEREMY
QUIRION and
LILY VARNADO

1 7 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 499/558
1-1-1-
1-1-1-
1-2-7

2

JUSTIN
KERESZTURI
and STEPHENIE
THAI

4 2 2 1 6 2 4 2 5 822/722
1-2-2-
2-2-4-
4-5-6

3

DAVID
COLLINS and
SAMIRA
Dâ€™AUTEUIL

6 3 4 7 2 3 3 4 2 482/556
2-2-3-
3-3-4-
4-6-7

4
SEAN MOWREY
and PAMELA
MILLER

2 5 3 5 4 5 2 5 3 850/875
2-2-3-
3-4-5-
5-5-5

5

ZACHARY
HARRIS and
DANIELA
ALONSO

5 1 5 4 3 4 5 7 6 419/897
1-3-4-
4-5-5-
5-6-7

6
TODD GRIFFIN
and MARIA
NAVARRA

3 6 6 3 5 7 6 6 7 387/895
3-3-5-
6-6-6-
6-7-7

7
ANTHONY
LIPSCOMB and
JANETTE LY

7 4 7 6 7 6 7 3 4 826/873
3-4-4-
6-6-7-
7-7-7

Division: Jack & Jill CTST Intermediate Finals

Place Competitor Toby
Munroe

Rachel
Champion

Antoinette
Santoro

Maryann
Harvey

Richard
Mcmurrich

Lee
Harpe

David
Appel

Sloane
Hansen

Craig
Johnson BIB Marks

Sorted

1 AUGIE LEIJA and
KRISTA YOUNG 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 2 4 896/803

1-1-1-
1-2-2-
2-3-4

2

JONATHAN
MORGAN and
KRISTA
CUMMINS

3 2 4 1 5 1 1 3 3 827/105
1-1-1-
2-3-3-
3-4-5

3

CHAZ
FRANKENBERRY
and OLIVIA
HUHTA

5 6 3 2 4 4 3 1 2 872/784
1-2-2-
3-3-4-
4-5-6

4

DOUG
MORLAND and
BURGUNDY
WEATHERSBEE

2 5 6 5 2 5 4 4 5 866/564
2-2-4-
4-5-5-
5-5-6

5
HALEY
SKREDSVIG and
JENNA KORVER

4 3 5 6 3 6 5 5 1 855/447
1-3-3-
4-5-5-
5-6-6



6
JEFF SMITH and
KRISTINA
CASAZZA

6 4 2 4 6 3 7 6 6 613/882
2-3-4-
4-6-6-
6-6-7

7
GARY GOODE
and CHEYANA
FREEMAN

7 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 7 418/843
6-7-7-
7-7-7-
7-7-7

Division: Jack & Jill CTST Sophisticated Finals

Place Competitor Toby
Munroe

Rachel
Champion

Antoinette
Santoro

Maryann
Harvey

Richard
Mcmurrich

Lee
Harpe

David
Appel

Sloane
Hansen

Craig
Johnson BIB Marks

Sorted

1
AUGIE LEIJA
and NADINE
WALD

2 1 2 2 2 2 1 3 1 896/277
1-1-1-
2-2-2-
2-2-3

2

DAVID R.
MILLER and
CHERYL
BROWN

1 3 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 841/183
1-1-2-
2-3-3-
3-3-3

3
JEFF SMITH and
KRISTA
CUMMINS

5 6 1 1 1 3 6 1 6 613/105
1-1-1-
1-3-5-
6-6-6

4 ROB I"" and
LESLIE PARSEL 4 8 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 320/828

2-4-4-
4-4-4-
4-5-8

5

WILLIAM
MARTIN and
KATHY
GROTHE

7 5 5 5 5 8 5 4 3 812/133
3-4-5-
5-5-5-
5-7-8

6

CLIFF
HOUSEGO and
MINDY
HALLADAY

3 2 6 6 8 5 4 7 5 986/329
2-3-4-
5-5-6-
6-7-8

7
MARK CRUZ
and TINA
FRENCH

6 4 7 7 7 7 8 6 7 455/894
4-6-6-
7-7-7-
7-7-8

8

RUSSELL
RUSTY"
WELCH" and
TANYA WELLS-
CRANSHAW

8 7 8 8 6 6 7 8 8 308/656
6-6-7-
7-8-8-
8-8-8

Division: Jack & Jill CTST Masters Finals

Place Competitor Rachel
Champion

Antoinette
Santoro

Maryann
Harvey

Richard
Mcmurrich

Sloane
Hansen BIB Marks

Sorted

1 DAVID R. MILLER and PAT LA DOUCEUR 1 1 4 1 1 841/132 1-1-1-
1-4

2 DAVID WALKUP and CHERYL BROWN 4 4 1 2 2 876/183 1-2-2-
4-4

3 ROB I"" and LAURA HAIMS 2 3 3 3 3 320/129 2-3-3-
3-3

4 JOE THOMPSON and MINDY HALLADAY 5 2 2 4 4 251/329 2-2-4-
4-5

5 CLIFF HOUSEGO and SHANNON
RINGENBACH 3 5 5 5 5 268/820 3-5-5-

5-5

Division: Jack & Jill CTST Advanced Finals



Place Competitor Rachel
Champion

Antoinette
Santoro

Maryann
Harvey

Richard
Mcmurrich

Sloane
Hansen BIB Marks

Sorted

1 ADAM VARNEY and HALEY SKREDSVIG 1 1 1 3 1 447/855 1-1-1-
1-3

2 THOMAS DEVEREUX and CARRIE LUCAS 3 3 9 2 6 703/856 2-3-3-
6-9

3 DAVID R. MILLER and MINDY HALLADAY 4 4 4 1 5 841/329 1-4-4-
4-5

4 ROB I"" and CHERYL BROWN 8 5 8 4 3 320/183 3-4-5-
8-8

5 JUSTIN KAISER and KATHY GROTHE 5 2 5 8 9 829/133 2-5-5-
8-9

6 DAVID WALKUP and MELODY YEO 7 6 2 6 4 876/462 2-4-6-
6-7

7 CLIFF HOUSEGO and HALEY SKREDSVIG 2 7 7 9 2 268/855 2-2-7-
7-9

8 JOE THOMPSON and MELODY YEO 6 8 3 7 7 251/462 3-6-7-
7-8

9 JAMES CAUTHEN and CHERYL BROWN 9 9 6 5 8 832/183 5-6-8-
9-9
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